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Beam 
 

Level 7 - All Age Divisions 
Multiple Sessions Combined 

 
#1 = WG Australia National Team Event 2010: 100%  

#2 = WG Australia Nat AA & App Final Event 20: 100% 

 

Place Num Name Gym Meet #2 Meet #1 Score
1 717 Ella Kenafake QLD Fin: 

D: 
E: 

ND:

12.650 
3.600 
9.050 

12.450 
3.600 
8.850 

25.100

2 737 Belinda Unwin VIC Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

12.575 
3.400 
9.175 

12.400 
3.400 
9.000 

24.975

3T 719 Leah Nelson QLD Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

12.500 
3.700 
8.800 

12.225 
3.600 
8.625 

24.725

3T 739 Alisha Bates WA Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

12.425 
3.500 
8.925 

12.300 
3.500 
8.800 

24.725

5 708 Saskia Anderson NSW Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

12.450 
3.700 
8.750 

12.100 
3.500 
8.600 

24.550

6 738 Victoria Vatsilas VIC Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

12.525 
3.300 
9.225 

11.950 
3.300 
8.650 

24.475

7 711 Serena Pesterey NSW Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

12.250 
3.700 
8.550 

12.200 
3.700 
8.500 

24.450
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8 734 Christie Donaghey VIC Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

12.025 
3.900 
8.125 

12.400 
3.900 
8.500 

24.425

9 716 Olivia Dykes QLD Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

11.900 
3.700 
8.200 

12.350 
3.700 
8.650 

24.250

10 713 Piper Weeding NSW Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

11.650 
3.700 
7.950 

12.325 
3.800 
8.525 

23.975

11 742 Jade Hansen WA Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

12.275 
4.100 
8.275 

-0.100

11.350 
4.100 
7.250 

23.625

12 706 Claudia Frankham ACT Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

12.050 
3.700 
8.350 

11.475 
3.700 
7.775 

23.525

13 721 Bianca Wardell QLD Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

11.100 
3.500 
7.600 

12.375 
3.500 
8.875 

23.475

14 704 Gemma Fallon ACT Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

10.950 
3.800 
7.150 

12.450 
3.900 
8.550 

23.400

15 710 Katelyn Mills NSW Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

11.700 
3.600 
8.100 

11.650 
3.200 
8.450 

23.350

16 718 Larissa Lum QLD Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

12.025 
3.700 
8.325 

11.300 
3.700 
7.600 

23.325

17 709 Jade Barbar NSW Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

11.975 
3.700 
8.275 

11.275 
3.700 
7.575 

23.250

18 722 Amanda Agostinelli SA Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

11.525 
3.400 
8.125 

11.650 
3.400 
8.350 

-0.100

23.175
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19 707 Teaghan Hogg ACT Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

11.550 
3.300 
8.250 

11.600 
3.300 
8.300 

23.150

20 740 Samantha Georgeff WA Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

11.600 
3.600 
8.000 

11.475 
3.600 
7.875 

23.075

21 733 Morgan Baum VIC Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

11.200 
3.200 
8.000 

11.750 
3.400 
8.350 

22.950

22 736 Emily Ramsay VIC Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

11.375 
3.700 
7.675 

11.400 
3.700 
7.700 

22.775

23 712 Jessica Stanton NSW Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

10.850 
3.200 
7.650 

11.850 
3.700 
8.150 

22.700

24 724 Reanna Eglinton SA Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

11.575 
3.900 
7.675 

10.850 
3.900 
6.950 

22.425

25 720 Kirsten Tucker QLD Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

12.075 
3.500 
8.575 

9.925 
3.500 
6.425 

22.000

26 727 Alexa Mondello SA Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

10.200 
3.500 
6.700 

11.750 
3.500 
8.250 

21.950

27 735 Indya Kirby VIC Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

11.250 
3.500 
7.750 

10.400 
3.500 
6.900 

21.650

28 730 Rosa Miller TAS Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

10.925 
3.100 
7.825 

10.700 
2.700 
8.000 

21.625

29 741 Jessica Greene WA Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

11.125 
3.600 
7.625 

-0.100

9.975 
3.300 
6.675 

21.100
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30 731 Georgina Osborn TAS Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

10.725 
3.000 
7.725 

10.325 
3.000 
7.325 

21.050

31 726 Coby Mitchell SA Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

10.350 
2.900 
7.450 

10.175 
2.900 
7.275 

20.525

32 743 Chloe Hillier WA Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

11.175 
3.600 
7.575 

9.150 
3.200 
5.950 

20.325

33 744 Lauren O'Brien WA Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

10.525 
3.200 
7.325 

8.925 
3.200 
5.825 

-0.100

19.450

34 725 Mikaela Lange SA Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

11.325 
3.300 
8.025 

11.325

35T 705 Kathryn Finlayson ACT Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

10.775 
3.200 
7.575 

10.775

35T 703 Joanna De Souza ACT Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

10.775 
3.500 
7.275 

10.775

37 732 Jessica Tanner TAS Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

10.650 
3.600 
7.150 

-0.100

10.650

38 728 Hannah Doody TAS Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

10.525 
2.800 
7.725 

10.525

39 702 Mia Beecher ACT Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

10.500 
3.400 
7.100 

10.500

40 723 Lauren Andris SA Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

10.450 
3.300 
7.150 

10.450
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41 729 Sarah Kaica TAS Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

10.350 
3.300 
7.050 

10.350

42 715 Karley Mcrae NT Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

9.600 
2.700 
6.900 

9.600

43 714 Marie Cunnington NT Fin: 
D: 
E: 

ND:

0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

9.000 
2.300 
6.700 

9.000
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